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Moo LMNHUKMU

FPXF 404 SKF

CBerTOHKVIe noaLLnnHUNKN

TUN: WapukonogwunnHuky, CBEPXTOHKNE MOALWNMNHUKN, PagnanbHO-ynopHbIe C YEThIPEXTOYEYHbIM
KOHTaKTOM, OTKpbITble, OIONMOBbIE

ABC

mechanics.com

TexHU4Yeckue XxapakTepUCTUKH

PA3SMEPbI, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOOUTEJIb

AHANOIN
KAYDON
FAG
INA
NSK

107,950
146,050
122,047
131,953
19,050
19,050
2,032

0,807

SKF

KF042XP0O
L18VA404
CSXF042

NBX10719



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/385354/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/385355/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/385356/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/385357/

